FL044R2   03/07
Product Information Bulletin
OCTRON® 865 XP®
Fluorescent Lamps
• EXtended Performance OCTRON T8 lamps
• Designed for display, signage & vending applications
• Color temperature of 6500K
• 85 CRI

(in.) (in.) (in.)
FBO16 10.9 10.6 1.625
Ordering Guide
Linear Lamps
FO 32 / 865 XP / ECO
Fluorescent Wattage: 8 = 85 CRI EXtended ECOLOGIC
OCTRON 32 65= 6500K Performance
13, 14, 17, 21,
25, 28 or 40 Watts
72 = length in inches
Curvalume Lamps
FBO 16 / 865 XP
Fluorescent Wattage: 8 = 85 CRI EXtended
Bent (u-shape) 16 Watts 65= 6500K Performance
OCTRON
Linear Lamp
CURVALUME Lamp
Lamp Lumen Maintenance Spectral Power Distribution
OCTRON 865
0.25
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0.00
350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Wavelength (nm)
R
el
at
iv
e
S
pe
ct
ra
lP
ow
er
SYLVANIA, OCTRON, ECOLOGIC, QUICK 60+ and CURVALUME are registered trademarks of OSRAM SYLVANIA, Inc.
QUICKTRONIC is a registered trademark of OSRAM GmbH, Germany, used under license.
OSRAM SYLVANIA
National Customer
Service and Sales Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
OEM/Specialty Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Display/Optic
Phone: 1-888-677-2627
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
OSRAM SYLVANIA
Ballast Division
800 N. Church Street
Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Phone: 1-800-654-0089
Fax: 1-847-726-6424
In Canada
OSRAM SYLVANIA LTD.
Headquarters
2001 Drew Road
Mississauga, ON L5S 1S4
Industrial Commercial